© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 23
Cisco Catalyst 9800-80
Wireless Controller
Built from the ground up for intent-based
networking
Data sheet
Cisco public
D

© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 22 of 23
Table 9. Links to sustainability information
Sustainability topic Reference
Information on product material content laws and regulations Materials
Information on electronic waste laws and regulations, including products, batteries,
and packaging
WEEE compliance
Sustainability inquiries Contact:
Cisco makes the packaging data available for informational purposes only. It may not reflect the most current
legal developments, and Cisco does not represent, warrant, or guarantee that it is complete, accurate, or up to
date. This information is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Table 10. Ordering information
Type Product ID Description
Wireless controller C9800-80-K9 Cisco Catalyst 9800-80 Wireless Controller
LIC-C9800-DTLS-K9 Cisco Catalyst 9800 Series Wireless Controller DTLS License
Accessories,
spares
C9800-AC-1100W= Cisco Catalyst Wireless Controller 1100 AC Power Supply
C9800-DC-950W= Cisco Catalyst Wireless Controller 950W DC Power Supply
C9800-18X1GE(=) Cisco Catalyst 9800-80 GE Module
C9800-10X10E(=) Cisco Catalyst 9800-80 10 GE Module
C9800-1X40GE(=) Cisco Catalyst 9800-80 1 Port 40 GE Module
C9800-2X40GE(=) Cisco Catalyst 9800-80 2 Ports 40 GE Module
C9800-1X100GE(=) Cisco Catalyst 9800-80 1 Port 100 GE Module
Cisco Capital
Flexible payment solutions to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital makes it easier to get the right technology to achieve your objectives, enable business
transformation, and stay competitive. We can help you reduce the total cost of ownership, conserve capital, and